093_SB1361sam001

SRS093 00096 ARK 00096 a

- 2 AMENDMENT NO. ____. Amend Senate Bill 1361, on page 1,
- 3 line 8, by removing "exact approximate" and replacing it with
- 4 "approximate", and in lines 12 and 13 by removing "exact
- 5 appreximate" and replacing it with "approximate", and in line
- 6 22 by removing the word "<u>exact</u> and by removing the word
- 7 "approximate" and replacing it with the word "approximate".